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All Quest (DEN)

Cabanac (GB)
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Magic Johnson (SWE)
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Lord Of Trouble (FR)

Footstepsofspring (FR)

King's Son (DEN)

Rossmos Secret

Speciale Di Giorno (IRE)

Daxios (GER)

Greased Lightning

Tante Tove (SWE)

Eftiraath (GB)

Good Eye (SWE)

Somerville (DEN)

Kildare (IRE)

Sliceoflife (GB)

Lucy Liu (DEN)

Steps' Divine (IRE)

Miss Riverdance (IRE)

Candyflower (SWE)

Colourist (GB)

Sir Herman (DEN)

New Man

Crossroad Blues

Hest

V

H

H

V

V

H

V

V

V

HE

V

H

HE

V

V

V

HE

V

V

H

V

HE

H

V

HE

V

V

V

V

V

HE

HE

HE

HE

V

V

V

V

Kjønn

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

EFB

Rase

7

5

3

5

5

4

4

3

3

5

4

3

2

4

3

4

3

7

11

4

7

4

3

6

3

3

3

11

4

4

4

3

3

2

8

4

3

3

Alder

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

SLÆTT

Underlag

80

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

Formtall



5Side181126DatoHesters formtall Formtallsdato 181126

Girlforce One

Mustajjid (GB)

Garcon (DEN)

Good One (DEN)

Color Me Crazy (IRE)

Seraphina (DEN)

Freestyler (SWE)
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Brocco (IRE)

Foxcatcher (SWE)

Petrushka (DEN)
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Harbour Light (DEN)

Seth (DEN)

Mr Oban (IRE)

Beentheredonethat (FR)

My Nephew (DEN)
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Blooming Meadows (SWE)

Borzakovski (SWE)
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